

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1108-1115 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

O.P.SHARMA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2009

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

Trace out the file.

List the matter on 29.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar