

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1108-1115 OF 2004

O.P.SHARMA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)
with Crl.A.No. 1206 of 2004
(With appln. for bail and with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/10/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.D.K.Sharma,Adv.
Mr.K.K.Kaul,Adv.
Ms.Mrnika Sharma,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Diwali Holidays.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master