

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1108-1115 OF 2004

O.P.SHARMA &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA  
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Respondent(s)

WITH  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1206 OF 2004  
(With appln. for exemption from surrendering and modification of  
Court's order and with office report)

Date: 28/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Suresh K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Karnwal, Adv.  
Mr. A.T.Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Monika Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V. Giri, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kr.Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Mohammed Sadique T.A., Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R  
List tomorrow i.e. 29th April, 2011 at the  
end of the Board.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.P.A.[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master