

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1108-1115 OF 2004

O.P. SHARMA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA

Respondent(s)

With Crl.A.Nos.1206/2004
(With office report)

Date: 29/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr.Adv.
in Crl.A.1206/04 Mr.Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.
Mr.Mohammed Sadique T.A., Adv.
Mr.Ashok Kr. Singh, Adv.

Crl.A.1108-1115/04 Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.
Mr. Anil Karnwal, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Malik, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr.Dayan Krishnan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Judgment reserved.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master